
ASJJF - 2016 DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN
TOURNAMENT 1

Bracket
Male Blue Adult Rooster

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~58.0kg 6 mins 4 1

C23

C24

C29

C28

Gian sebastian Lucero
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Raineer Dela rita
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Mark oliver Co
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Reynee Alcaraz
90 /EIGHT BJJ


